
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Agriculture / Weights & 
Measures 

 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Brady Gergovich 

Telephone Number 909-387-2150 

 
 

Contractor  California Department of Food & 
Agriculture, Division of 
Measurement Standards 

Contractor Representative Rebecca Bland 

Telephone Number 916-229-3000 

Contract Term July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024 

Original Contract Amount $28,800 

Amendment Amount  

Total Contract Amount $28,800 

Cost Center 6113401000 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Approve Revenue Agreement 

with the California Department of Food and Agriculture, Department of Measurement Standards (State 

Agreement No. 23-0166-000-SA), for the Department of Agriculture/Weights & Measures, to continue 

to provide, on behalf of the State, inspections of establishments selling or distributing fuels, lubricants 

and automotive products, for a maximum reimbursement of $28,800 for the period of July 1, 2023 

through June 30, 2024. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

, County Counsel       

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


